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Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints Group

1. Hanna Kunelius FIN 07.09.1988 36 Finland W35-L 58,60 71 87 158 217,16 235,40 02

2. Heidi Kunelius FIN 07.09.1988 36 Finland W35-L 58,50 66 83 149 205,02 222,24 02

3. Elisabeth Riegler AUT 18.02.1987 37 SC Harland W35-L 55,00 63 78 141 202,35 221,98 02

4. Michaela Ann McKay IRL 21.12.1988 36 Team Ireland W35-L 63,50 56 72 128 167,22 181,27 02

1. Melissa Schanche NOR 01.01.1989 35 Team Norway W35-S 71,50 83 95 178 217,5 233,16 02

2. Stefanie Waldkircher AUT 08.06.1988 36 Badener AC W35-S 77,00 76 89 165 194,30 210,52 02

3. Jasmin Eichhorn GER 24.10.1985 39 W35-S 69,00 58 69 127 158,17 177,78 02

4. Petra Weinknecht AUT 04.05.1989 35 Badener AC W35-S 68,60 49 59 108 134,94 144,66 02

5. Caroline Marounek AUT 22.09.1985 39 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen W35-S 78,10 45 60 105 122,83 138,06 02

6. Sabine Claire Bonus IRL 14.09.1988 36 Team Ireland W35-S 73,60 36 72 128 111,95 121,35 02

0. Anne Marie Meagher IRL 08.06.1986 38 Team Ireland W35-S 74,50 65 82 0 0 0 02

1. Monika Schwarzenböck GER 18.08.1980 44 TUS Raubling W40 68,40 60 78 138 172,69 208,09 01

2. Sarah Anne Duncan IRL 19.07.1983 41 Team Ireland W40 78,50 61 80 141 154,55 162,29 01

4. Caroline Schubarth GER 01.08.1981 43 TV Traunstein W40 58,10 43 55 98 135,47 189,73 01

3. Carolin Ann Murphy IRL 03.10.1980 44 Team Ireland W40 79,40 50 66 116 134,68 103,50 01

5. Caroline  Poser Carrilho GER 15.09.1984 40 TV Traunstein W40 76,50 43 54 97 90,95 160,80 01

1. Bettina Dr. Prettenklieber AUT 02.08.1978 46 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen W45 65,00 48 60 108 139,15 158,77 01

2. Orla Clancy IRL 26.05.1976 48 Team Ireland W45 63,10 41 53 94 123,77 156,32 01

3. Jennifer Ellen Horgan IRL 19.08.1977 47 Team Ireland W45 77,10 43 62 105 123,32 144,51 01

4. Shauna Keane IRL 01.08.1977 47 Team Ireland W45 80,50 41 58 99 114,24 173,10 01

1. Katharina Teuschl AUT 23.04.1974 50 AC Union Krems W50 70,10 56 72 128 158,04 211,77 01
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Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints Group
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1. Michaela Stasova SVK 01.03.2013 11 Slovakia Kids 36,20 28 36 64 130,82 03

2. Nina Korytinova SVK 10.06.2014 10 Slovakia Kids 36,60 20 27 47 95,04 03

1. Dorotka Simurdova SVK 15.03.2012 12 Slovakia Kids 46,50 33 47 80 130,43 03

2. Nella Bombova SVK 02.03.2012 12 Slovakia Kids 27,50 21 27 48 129,00 03

3. Marlene Waldmüller AUT 07.02.2012 12 HSV Langenlebarn Kids 50,00 36 45 81 124,68 03

4. Leah Ann O`Donoghue IRL 12.03.2012 12 Team Ireland Kids 49,90 35 43 78 120,24 03

5. Mona Lea A. Bogaroi FRO 13.05.2012 12 Faroe Island Kids 54,50 35 45 80 115,55 03

1. Mia Braunbart GER 09.11.2010 14 ASV Tuttlingen Girls 64,50 61 78 140 181,20   03

2. Anna McLarnon IRL 18.04.2010 14 Team Ireland Girls 65,20 49 61 110 141,46 03

1. Mara Strzykala LUX 13.03.1992 32 SC Hamm 49 kg 48,80 65 82 147 230,58 04

1. Iris Bel FRA 19.11.2002 22 HMDB Dijon 21 55 kg 54,80 78 98 176 256,91 04

2. Kim Camilleri Lagana MLT 01.04.2008 16 Malta 55 kg 50,70 67 86 153 233,02 04

3. Marlene Mück AUT 12.06.1993 31 KSK Brunn 55 kg 53,70 46 57 103 148,20 04

1. Rebekka Tao Jacobsen NOR 12.09.1996 28 Team Norway 59 kg 56,50 80 108 188 264,82 04

2. Sol Anette Waaler NOR 14.08.1992 32 Team Norway 59 kg 55,60 82 102 184 262,05 04

3. Rebecca Evelyn Robinson IRL 14.08.1991 23 Team Ireland 59 kg 57,70 63 86 149 206,92 04

4. Maeve Willis IRL 04.08.1992 32 Team Ireland 59 kg 57,40 62 75 137 190,91 04

5. Manuela Borst AUT 16.03.1991 33 SC Harland 59 kg 58,80 61 73 134 183,77 04

6. Asta Egilstoft Nielsen FRO 28.10.2003 21 Faroe Island 59 kg 58,70 55 70 125 171,61 04

7. Sandra Behounek AUT 26.09.1990 34 KSK Brunn 59 kg 57,70 51 67 118 163,87 04

8. Herborg Justinussen FRO 07.06.2005 19 Faroe Island 59 kg 58,30 53 62 115 158,60 04

9. Sophie Hainfellner AUT 15.12.1996 28 KSK Brunn 59 kg 56,90 40 60 100 140,18 03

10. Emma Elizabeth Cuddy IRL 26.08.2000 24 Team Ireland 59 kg 57,80 38 51 89 123,44 03

11. Sara Znidarsic SLO 23.08.1998 26 Tezko Atletski Klub Domzale 59 kg 56,00 40 48 88 124,71 03



Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints Group

19h  International Women Weightlifting Grand Prix - Results

Competitionshall: Veranstaltungszentrum Baden bei Wien - AUT

1. Tenishia Thornton MLT 01.09.2005 19 Malta 64 kg 63,40 88 109 197 257,62 07

2. Holly Jennifer O`Shea GIB 19.12.1996 28 Gibraltar 64 kg 63,30 81 104 185 242,15 07

3. Amanda Lindberg FIN 02.12.2000 24 Finland 64 kg 63,80 74 88 162 211,04 05

4. Ciara Frances Cooper IRL 09.09.1995 29 Team Ireland 64 kg 63,10 68 92 160 209,82 06

5. Theoline Prigent Madec FRA 27.05.2005 19 ASPITT Strasbourg 64 kg 62,30 72 88 160 211,47 06

6. Ida Lodal DEN 27.02.2005 19 Atlas 64 kg 64,00 64 84 148 192,44 06

7. Anna Dr. Zizlavsky AUT 21.04.1994 30 FAC Gitti City Stockerau 64 kg 62,20 61 71 132 174,65 06

Paula Dr. Zikowsky AUT 11.12.1995 29 AKH Vösendorf 64 kg 63,40 0 0 0 0 07

1. Marit Ardalsbakke NOR 11.05.1992 32 Tambarskjelvar 71 kg 65,50 89 110 199 255,24 07

2. Alina Novak AUT 12.09.2003 21 AKH Vösendorf 71 kg 70,00 85 104 189 233,55 07

3. Petra Pavlic SLO 03.02.1992 32 Tezko Atletski Klub Domzale 71 kg 64,20 81 96 177 229,73 07

4. Ailbhe Aine Mulvihill IRL 25.08.1999 25 Team Ireland 71 kg 66,90 73 90 163 206,54 07

5. Molly Brigid Morgan IRL 26.03.1998 26 Team Ireland 71 kg 70,60 55 66 121 148,84 05

6. Ronja Dam FRO 04.08.2005 19 Faroe Island 71 kg 68,80 50 67 117 145,95 05

7. Daniela Döring AUT 23.03.1994 30 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen 71 kg 66,90 43 67 110 139,38 05

8. Hanna Bartu AUT 15.04.1993 31 KSK Brunn 71 kg 70,70 48 55 103 128,63 05



Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints Group
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1. Tinna Henriette Ringsaker NOR 29.08.1999 25 Team Norway 76 kg 72,40 83 110 193 234,30 07

2. Maibrit Reynheim Petersen FRO 18.07.1996 28 Faroe Island 76 kg 72,50 77 100 177 214,72 07

3. Mariell Hellevang Endestad NOR 07.05.2008 16 Tambarskjelvar 76 kg 75,60 63 80 143 169,88 07

4. Kinga Molnar HUN 21.06.2005 19 Haladas VSE 76 kg 75,50 57 83 140 166,42 07

5. Eileen Lautenbach IRL 06.12.1997 27 NUIG Galway WL Club 76 kg 74,90 58 80 138 164,69 05

6. Vibe Bogedal DEN 26.01.2005 19 Atlas 76 kg 74,00 56 70 126 151,28 05

7. Leonie Rauscher AUT 08.08.1998 26 FAC Gitti City Stockerau 76 kg 75,90 48 71 119 141,10 05

0. Mia Mundal NOR 17.08.2002 22 Team Norway 76 kg 76,00 72 0 0 0 07

1. Lone Kalland NOR 10.11.1992 32 Tambarskjelvar 81 kg 80,90 83 105 188 216,46 07

2. Wuraola Olamide Oladimeji IRL 14.11.2000 24 Team Ireland 81 kg 79,20 73 105 178 206,89 06

3. Katariina Laulajainen FIN 09.02.2000 24 Finland 81 kg 77,50 65 92 157 184,32 06

4. Julia Jacobsen FRO 03.06.2004 20 Faroe Island 81 kg 77,50 70 78 148 173,75 06

5. Trine Hellevang Endestad NOR 15.09.2005 19 Tambarskjelvar 81 kg 78,90 60 80 140 163,00 05

6. Courtney Ciara Casey IRL 12.06.1997 27 Team Ireland 81 kg 77,40 47 65 112 131,57 05

1. Clementine Noumbissi Parker CMR 01.10.1990 34 IWF Preligge Team 87 kg 84,80 91 107 198 223,48 07

2. Viktoria Boros HUN 22.07.2001 23 Haladas VSE 87 kg 84,10 90 106 196 221,97 06

1. Barbara Gyürüs HUN 12.08.1998 26 Haladas VSE 87+ kg 125,30 77 94 171 173,46 06

2. Anna Rusbjerg DEN 02.09.1999 25 Atlas 87+kg 90,00 60 75 135 148,01 05



Results U20 Sinclair

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Group

1. Tenishia Thornton MLT 01.09.2005 19 Malta 64 kg 63,40 88 109 197 257,62 07

2. Theoline Prigent Madec FRA 27.05.2005 19 ASPITT Strasbourg 64 kg 62,30 72 88 160 211,47 06

3. Ida Lodal DEN 27.02.2005 19 Atlas 64 kg 64,00 64 84 148 192,44 06

4. Julia Jacobsen FRO 03.06.2004 20 Faroe Island 81 kg 77,50 70 78 148 173,75 06

5. Kinga Molnar HUN 21.06.2005 19 Haladas VSE 76 kg 75,50 57 83 140 166,42 06

6. Trine Hellevang Endestad NOR 15.09.2005 19 Tambarskjelvar 81 kg 78,90 60 80 140 163,00 05

7. Herborg Justinussen FRO 07.06.2005 19 Faroe Island 59 kg 58,30 53 62 115 158,60 04

8. Vibe Bogedal DEN 26.01.2005 19 Atlas 76 kg 74,00 56 70 126 151,28 05

9. Ronja Dam FRO 04.08.2005 19 Faroe Island 71 kg 68,80 50 67 117 145,95 05

Results U17 Sinclair

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Group

1. Kim Camilleri Lagana MLT 01.04.2008 16 Malta 55 kg 50,70 67 86 153 233,02 04

2. Mariell Hellevang Endestad NOR 07.05.2008 16 Tambarskjelvar 76 kg 75,60 63 80 143 169,88 06

Results U15 Sinclair

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Group

1. Mia Braunbart GER 09.11.2010 14 ASV Tuttlingen Girls 64,50 61 78 140 181,20   03

2. Anna McLarnon IRL 18.04.2010 14 Team Ireland Girls 65,20 49 61 110 141,46 03

3. Michaela Stasova SVK 01.03.2013 11 Slovakia Kids 36,20 28 36 64 130,82 03

4. Dorotka Simurdova SVK 15.03.2012 12 Slovakia Kids 46,50 33 47 80 130,43 03

5. Nella Bombova SVK 02.03.2012 12 Slovakia Kids 27,50 21 27 48 129,00 03

6. Marlene Waldmüller AUT 07.02.2012 12 HSV Langenlebarn Kids 50,00 36 45 81 124,68 03

7. Leah Ann O`Donoghue IRL 12.03.2012 12 Team Ireland Kids 49,90 35 43 78 120,24 03

8. Mona Lea A. Bogaroi FRO 13.05.2012 12 Faroe Island Kids 54,50 35 45 80 115,55 03

9. Nina Korytinova SVK 10.06.2014 10 Slovakia Kids 36,60 20 27 47 95,04 03
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Results Masters Melzer/Sinclair

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints Group

1. Hanna Kunelius FIN 07.09.1988 36 Finland W35-L 58,60 71 87 158 217,16 235,40 02

2. Melissa Schanche NOR 01.01.1989 35 Team Norway W35-S 71,50 83 95 178 217,50 233,16 02

3. Heidi Kunelius FIN 07.09.1988 36 Finland W35-L 58,50 66 83 149 205,02 222,24 02

4. Elisabeth Riegler AUT 18.02.1987 37 SC Harland W35-L 55,00 63 78 141 202,35 221,98 02

5. Katharina Teuschl AUT 23.04.1974 50 AC Union Krems W50 70,10 56 72 128 158,04 211,77 01

6. Stefanie Waldkircher AUT 08.06.1988 36 Badener AC W35-S 77,00 76 89 165 194,3 210,52 02

7. Monika Schwarzenböck GER 18.08.1980 44 TUS Raubling W40 68,40 60 78 138 172,69 208,09 01

8. Sarah Anne Duncan IRL 19.07.1983 41 Team Ireland W40 78,50 61 80 141 154,55 189,73 01

9. Michaela Ann McKay IRL 21.12.1988 36 Team Ireland W35-L 63,50 56 72 128 167,22 181,27 02

10. Jasmin Eichhorn GER 24.10.1985 39 W35-S 69,00 58 69 127 158,17 177,78 02

11. Bettina Dr. Prettenklieber AUT 02.08.1978 46 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen W45 65,00 48 60 108 139,15 173,10 01

12. Carolin Ann Murphy IRL 03.10.1980 44 Team Ireland W40 79,40 50 66 116 134,68 162,29 01

13. Caroline Schubarth GER 01.08.1981 43 TV Traunstein W40 58,10 43 55 98 135,47 160,80 01

14. Orla Clancy IRL 26.05.1976 48 Team Ireland W45 63,10 41 53 94 123,77 158,77 01

15. Jennifer Ellen Horgan IRL 19.08.1977 47 Team Ireland W45 77,10 43 62 105 123,32 156,32 01

16. Petra Weinknecht AUT 04.05.1989 35 Badener AC W35-S 68,60 49 59 108 134,94 144,66 02

17. Shauna Keane IRL 01.08.1977 47 Team Ireland W45 80,50 41 58 99 114,24 144,51 01

18. Caroline Marounek AUT 22.09.1985 39 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen W35-S 78,10 45 60 105 122,83 138,06 02

19. Sabine Claire Bonus IRL 14.09.1988 36 Team Ireland W35-S 73,60 36 72 128 111,95 121,35 02

20. Caroline  Poser Carrilho GER 15.09.1984 40 TV Traunstein W40 76,50 43 54 97 90,95 103,50 01

0. Anne Marie Meagher IRL 08.06.1986 38 Team Ireland W35-S 74,50 65 82 0 0 0 02

19h  International Women Weightlifting Grand Prix 
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Results Sinclair All

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints

1. Rebekka Tao Jacobsen NOR 12.09.1996 28 Team Norway 59 kg 56,50 80 108 188 264,82

2. Sol Anette Waaler NOR 14.08.1992 32 Team Norway 59 kg 55,60 82 102 184 262,05

3. Tenishia Thornton MLT 01.09.2005 19 Malta 64 kg 63,40 88 109 197 257,62

4. Iris Bel FRA 19.11.2002 22 HMDB Dijon 21 55 kg 54,80 78 98 176 256,91

5. Marit Ardalsbakke NOR 11.05.1992 32 Tambarskjelvar 71 kg 65,50 89 110 199 255,24

6. Holly Jennifer O`Shea GIB 19.12.1996 28 Gibraltar 64 kg 63,30 81 104 185 242,15

7. Tinna Henriette Ringsaker NOR 29.08.1999 25 Team Norway 76 kg 72,40 83 110 193 234,30

8. Alina Novak AUT 12.09.2003 21 AKH Vösendorf 71 kg 70,00 85 104 189 233,55

9. Kim Camilleri Lagana MLT 01.04.2008 16 Malta 55 kg 50,70 67 86 153 233,02

10. Mara Strzykala LUX 13.03.1992 32 SC Hamm 49 kg 48,80 65 82 147 230,58

11. Petra Pavlic SLO 03.02.1992 32 Tezko Atletski Klub Domzale 71 kg 64,20 81 96 177 229,73

12. Clementine Noumbissi Parker CMR 01.10.1990 34 IWF Preligge Team 87 kg 84,80 91 107 198 223,48

13. Viktoria Boros HUN 22.07.2001 23 Haladas VSE 87 kg 84,10 90 106 196 221,97

14. Melissa Schanche NOR 01.01.1989 35 Team Norway W35-S 71,50 83 95 178 217,50 233,16

15. Hanna Kunelius FIN 07.09.1988 36 Finland W35-L 58,60 71 87 158 217,16 235,40

16. Lone Kalland NOR 10.11.1992 32 Tambarskjelvar 81 kg 80,90 83 105 188 216,46

17. Maibrit Reynheim Petersen FRO 18.07.1996 28 Faroe Island 76 kg 72,50 77 100 177 214,72

18. Theoline Prigent Madec FRA 27.05.2005 19 ASPITT Strasbourg 64 kg 62,30 72 88 160 211,47

19. Amanda Lindberg FIN 02.12.2000 24 Finland 64 kg 63,80 74 88 162 211,04

20. Ciara Frances Cooper IRL 09.09.1995 29 Team Ireland 64 kg 63,10 68 92 160 209,82

21. Rebecca Evelyn Robinson IRL 14.08.1991 23 Team Ireland 59 kg 57,70 63 86 149 206,92

22. Wuraola Olamide Oladimeji IRL 14.11.2000 24 Team Ireland 81 kg 79,20 73 105 178 206,89

23. Ailbhe Aine Mulvihill IRL 25.08.1999 25 Team Ireland 71 kg 66,90 73 90 163 206,54

24. Heidi Kunelius FIN 07.09.1988 36 Finland W35-L 58,50 66 83 149 205,02 222,24
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Results Sinclair All

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints
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25. Elisabeth Riegler AUT 18.02.1987 37 SC Harland W35-L 55,00 63 78 141 202,35 221,98

26. Stefanie Waldkircher AUT 08.06.1988 36 Badener AC W35-S 77,00 76 89 165 194,30 210,52

27. Ida Lodal DEN 27.02.2005 19 Atlas 64 kg 64,00 64 84 148 192,44

28. Maeve Willis IRL 04.08.1992 32 Team Ireland 59 kg 57,40 62 75 137 190,91

29. Katariina Laulajainen FIN 09.02.2000 24 Finland 81 kg 77,50 65 92 157 184,32

30. Manuela Borst AUT 16.03.1991 33 SC Harland 59 kg 58,80 61 73 134 183,77

31. Mia Braunbart GER 09.11.2010 14 ASV Tuttlingen Girls 64,50 61 78 140 181,20

32. Anna Dr. Zizlavsky AUT 21.04.1994 30 FAC Gitti City Stockerau 64 kg 62,20 61 71 132 174,65

33. Julia Jacobsen FRO 03.06.2004 20 Faroe Island 81 kg 77,50 70 78 148 173,75

34. Barbara Gyürüs HUN 12.08.1998 26 Haladas VSE 87+ kg 125,30 77 94 171 173,46

35. Monika Schwarzenböck GER 18.08.1980 44 TUS Raubling W40 68,40 60 78 138 172,69 208,09

36. Asta Egilstoft Nielsen FRO 28.10.2003 21 Faroe Island 59 kg 58,70 55 70 125 171,61

37. Mariell Hellevang Endestad NOR 07.05.2008 16 Tambarskjelvar 76 kg 75,60 63 80 143 169,88

38. Michaela Ann McKay IRL 21.12.1988 36 Team Ireland W35-L 63,50 56 72 128 167,22 181,27

39. Kinga Molnar HUN 21.06.2005 19 Haladas VSE 76 kg 75,50 57 83 140 166,42

40. Eileen Lautenbach IRL 06.12.1997 27 NUIG Galway WL Club 76 kg 74,90 58 80 138 164,69

41. Sandra Behounek AUT 26.09.1990 34 KSK Brunn 59 kg 57,70 51 67 118 163,87

42. Trine Hellevang Endestad NOR 15.09.2005 19 Tambarskjelvar 81 kg 78,90 60 80 140 163,00

43. Herborg Justinussen FRO 07.06.2005 19 Faroe Island 59 kg 58,30 53 62 115 158,60

44. Jasmin Eichhorn GER 24.10.1985 39 W35-S 69,00 58 69 127 158,17 177,78

45. Katharina Teuschl AUT 23.04.1974 50 AC Union Krems W50 70,10 56 72 128 158,04 211,77

46. Sarah Anne Duncan IRL 19.07.1983 41 Team Ireland W40 78,50 61 80 141 154,55 189,73

47. Vibe Bogedal DEN 26.01.2005 19 Atlas 76 kg 74,00 56 70 126 151,28

48. Molly Brigid Morgan IRL 26.03.1998 26 Team Ireland 71 kg 70,60 55 66 121 148,84



Results Sinclair All

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints
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Competitionshall: Veranstaltungszentrum Baden bei Wien - AUT

49. Marlene Mück AUT 12.06.1993 31 KSK Brunn 55 kg 53,70 46 57 103 148,20

50. Anna Rusbjerg DEN 02.09.1999 25 Atlas 87+kg 90,00 60 75 135 148,01

51. Ronja Dam FRO 04.08.2005 19 Faroe Island 71 kg 68,80 50 67 117 145,95

52. Anna McLarnon IRL 18.04.2010 14 Team Ireland Girls 65,20 49 61 110 141,46

53. Leonie Rauscher AUT 08.08.1998 26 FAC Gitti City Stockerau 76 kg 75,90 48 71 119 141,10

54. Sophie Hainfellner AUT 15.12.1996 28 KSK Brunn 59 kg 56,90 40 60 100 140,18

55. Daniela Döring AUT 23.03.1994 30 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen 71 kg 66,90 43 67 110 139,38

56. Bettina Dr. Prettenklieber AUT 02.08.1978 46 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen W45 65,00 48 60 108 139,15 173,10

57. Caroline Schubarth GER 01.08.1981 43 TV Traunstein W40 58,10 43 55 98 135,47 160,80

59. Petra Weinknecht AUT 04.05.1989 35 Badener AC W35-S 68,60 49 59 108 134,94 144,66

60. Carolin Ann Murphy IRL 03.10.1980 44 Team Ireland W40 79,40 50 66 116 134,68 162,29

61. Courtney Ciara Casey IRL 12.06.1997 27 Team Ireland 81 kg 77,40 47 65 112 131,57

62. Michaela Stasova SVK 01.03.2013 11 Slovakia Kids 36,20 28 36 64 130,82

63. Dorotka Simurdova SVK 15.03.2012 12 Slovakia Kids 46,50 33 47 80 130,43

64. Nella Bombova SVK 02.03.2012 12 Slovakia Kids 27,50 21 27 48 129,00

65. Hanna Bartu AUT 15.04.1993 31 KSK Brunn 71 kg 70,70 48 55 103 128,63

66. Sara Znidarsic SLO 23.08.1998 26 Tezko Atletski Klub Domzale 59 kg 56,00 40 48 88 124,71

67. Marlene Waldmüller AUT 07.02.2012 12 HSV Langenlebarn Kids 50,00 36 45 81 124,68

68. Orla Clancy IRL 26.05.1976 48 Team Ireland W45 63,10 41 53 94 123,77 158,77

69. Emma Elizabeth Cuddy IRL 26.08.2000 24 Team Ireland 59 kg 57,80 38 51 89 123,44

70. Jennifer Ellen Horgan IRL 19.08.1977 47 Team Ireland W45 77,10 43 62 105 123,32 156,32

71. Caroline Marounek AUT 22.09.1985 39 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen W35-S 78,10 45 60 105 122,83 138,06

72. Leah Ann O`Donoghue IRL 12.03.2012 12 Team Ireland Kids 49,90 35 43 78 120,24

73. Mona Lea A. Bogaroi FRO 13.05.2012 12 Faroe Island Kids 54,50 35 45 80 115,55



Results Sinclair All

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair Masterspoints
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Competitionshall: Veranstaltungszentrum Baden bei Wien - AUT

76. Shauna Keane IRL 01.08.1977 47 Team Ireland W45 80,50 41 58 99 114,24 144,51

77. Sabine Claire Bonus IRL 14.09.1988 36 Team Ireland W35-S 73,60 36 72 128 111,95 121,35

78. Nina Korytinova SVK 10.06.2014 10 Slovakia Kids 36,60 20 27 47 95,04

79. Caroline  Poser Carrilho GER 15.09.1984 40 TV Traunstein W40 76,50 43 54 97 90,95 103,50

80. Anne Marie Meagher IRL 08.06.1986 38 Team Ireland W35-S 74,50 65 82 0 0,00 0

81. Mia Mundal NOR 17.08.2002 22 Team Norway 76 kg 76,00 72 0 0 0,00

82. Paula Dr. Zikowsky AUT 11.12.1995 29 AKH Vösendorf 64 kg 63,40 0 0 0 0,00



Results Team

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair

1. Rebekka Tao Jacobsen NOR 12.09.1996 28 Team Norway 59 kg 56,50 80 108 188 264,82

Sol Anette Waaler NOR 14.08.1992 32 Team Norway 59 kg 55,60 82 102 184 262,05

Melissa Schanche NOR 01.01.1989 35 Team Norway W35-S 71,50 83 95 178 217,50

Tinna Henriette Ringsaker NOR 29.08.1999 25 Team Norway 76 kg 72,40 83 110 193 234,30

978,67

2. Ciara Frances Cooper IRL 09.09.1995 29 Team Ireland 64 kg 63,10 68 92 160 209,82

Rebecca Evelyn Robinson IRL 14.08.1991 23 Team Ireland 59 kg 57,70 63 86 149 206,92

Wuraola Olamide Oladimeji IRL 14.11.2000 24 Team Ireland 81 kg 79,20 73 105 178 206,89

Ailbhe Aine Mulvihill IRL 25.08.1999 25 Team Ireland 71 kg 66,90 73 90 163 206,54

830,17

3. Hanna Kunelius FIN 07.09.1988 36 Finland W35-L 58,60 71 87 158 217,16

Heidi Kunelius FIN 07.09.1988 36 Finland W35-L 58,50 66 83 149 205,02

Amanda Lindberg FIN 02.12.2000 24 Finland 64 kg 63,80 74 88 162 211,04

Katariina Laulajainen FIN 09.02.2000 24 Finland 81 kg 77,50 65 92 157 184,32

817,54

4. Trine Hellevang Endestad NOR 15.09.2005 19 Tambarskjelvar 81 kg 78,90 60 80 140 163

Mariell Hellevang Endestad NOR 07.05.2008 16 Tambarskjelvar 76 kg 75,60 63 80 143 169,88

Marit Ardalsbakke NOR 11.05.1992 32 Tambarskjelvar 71 kg 65,50 89 110 199 255,24

Lone Kalland NOR 10.11.1992 32 Tambarskjelvar 81 kg 80,90 83 105 188 216,46

804,58

Competitionshall: Veranstaltungszentrum Baden bei Wien - AUT
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Results Team

Place first name family name nation born age Club categogry Bodyweight Snach C&J Total Sinclair
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5. Julia Jacobsen FRO 03.06.2004 20 Faroe Island 81 kg 77,50 70 78 148 173,75

Asta Egilstoft Nielsen FRO 28.10.2003 21 Faroe Island 59 kg 58,70 55 70 125 171,61

Herborg Justinussen FRO 07.06.2005 19 Faroe Island 59 kg 58,30 53 62 115 158,60

Maibrit Reynheim Petersen FRO 18.07.1996 28 Faroe Island 76 kg 72,50 77 100 177 214,72

718,68

6. Ida Lodal DEN 27.02.2005 19 Atlas 64 kg 64,00 64 84 148 192,44

Vibe Bogedal DEN 26.01.2005 19 Atlas 76 kg 74,00 56 70 126 151,28

Anna Rusbjerg DEN 02.09.1999 25 Atlas 87+kg 90,00 60 75 135 148,01

Ida Lodal DEN 27.02.2005 19 Atlas 64 kg 64,00 64 84 148 192,44

684,17

7. Sandra Behounek AUT 26.09.1990 34 KSK Brunn 59 kg 57,70 51 67 118 163,87

Marlene Mück AUT 12.06.1993 31 KSK Brunn 55 kg 53,70 46 57 103 148,2

Sophie Hainfellner AUT 15.12.1996 28 KSK Brunn 59 kg 56,90 40 60 100 140,18

Hanna Bartu AUT 15.04.1993 31 KSK Brunn 71 kg 70,70 48 55 103 128,63

580,88

8. Michaela Stasova SVK 01.03.2013 11 Slovakia Kids 36,20 28 36 64 130,82

Dorotka Simurdova SVK 15.03.2012 12 Slovakia Kids 46,50 33 47 80 130,43

Nella Bombova SVK 02.03.2012 12 Slovakia Kids 27,50 21 27 48 129,00

Nina Korytinova SVK 10.06.2014 10 Slovakia Kids 36,60 20 27 47 95,04

485,29
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair Melzer

o.b. no. Weight

best Pl. best Pl.

Points Points
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1 40-44 TUS Raubling 1980 6 68,40 60 x 60 64 x 60 75 78 x 78 78 138 172,69 208,09 1 1 2 1

2 40-44 Team Ireland 1980 53 79,40 40 45 50 50 61 66 71 x 66 116 134,68 162,29 3 6 5 2

3 40-44 Team Ireland 1983 54 78,50 58 61 63 x 61 78 80 82 x 80 141 164,55 189,73 2 2 3 3

4 40-44 TV Traunstein 1984 58 76,50 35 40 43 43 25 30 34 34 77 90,95 103,50 5 10 10 4

5 40-44 TV Traunstein 1981 59 58,10 40 43 x 43 43 50 55 x 55 55 98 135,47 160,80 4 5 6 5

6

7 45-49 Team Ireland 1976 49 63,10 39 41 43 x 41 51 x 51 53 53 94 123,27 158,77 2 8 7 6

8 45-49 Team Ireland 1977 52 77,10 40 43 46 x 43 60 x 62 65 x 62 105 123,57 156,32 3 7 8 7

9 45-49 Team Ireland 1977 55 80,50 39 41 43 x 41 53 56 58 58 99 114,24 144,51 4 9 9 8

10 45-49 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen 1978 62 65,00 45 48 50 x 48 55 58 60 60 108 139,15 173,10 1 4 4 9

11

12 50-54 AC Union Krems 1974 85 70,10 52 x 52 56 56 72 x 72 76 x 72 128 158,04 211,77 1 3 1 10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

BUCHMAYER Elisabeth   AUT TRNKA RolandMUCKENHUBER Gerhard   AUT EHRENGRUBER Hana   AUT

Teuschl Katharina

Dr. Prettenklieber Bettina

Ranking

3.1.

Poser Carrilho Caroline  

Horgan Jennifer Ellen

1.

Start: 10:30

Baden bei Wien End: 12:30

Date:

Place of competition:

Duncan Sarah Anne

Clancy Orla

Women Grand Prix

Name

2. 3.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Schubarth Caroline

Keane Shauna

2.

Competition: 23. 08. 2024

C
lu

b

Murphy Carolin Ann

Schwarzenböck Monika

no. cat.

ÖGV

Mail to: ergebnisse@gewichtheben.net
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair Melzer

o.b. no. Weight

best Pl. best Pl.

Points Points
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1 35-39 LEICHT SC Harland 1987 32 55,00 60 63 x 63 63 75 78 80 x 78 141 202,35 221,98 3 4 4 1

2 35-39 LEICHT Team Ireland 1988 48 63,50 54 x 54 56 56 68 70 72 72 128 167,22 181,27 4 6 6 2

3 35-39 LEICHT Finland 1988 91 58,60 68 71 74 x 71 87 91 x 91 x 87 158 217,16 235,40 1 2 1 3

4 35-39 LEICHT Finland 1988 92 58,50 64 66 68 x 66 83 85 x 86 x 83 149 205,02 222,24 2 3 3 4

5

6 35-39 SCHWER Badener AC 1989 84 68,60 45 49 x 49 49 53 56 59 59 108 134,94 144,66 4 8 8 5

7 35-39 SCHWER 0 1985 27 69,00 52 55 58 58 65 68 x 69 69 127 158,17 177,78 3 7 7 6

8 35-39 SCHWER Team Ireland 1986 50 74,50 62 65 68 x 65 82 x 82 x 82 x 0 0 0,00 0,00 7 11 11 7

9 35-39 SCHWER Team Ireland 1988 51 73,60 34 36 x 36 36 50 53 57 57 93 111,95 121,35 6 10 10 8

10 35-39 SCHWER AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen 1985 64 78,10 45 48 x 50 x 45 54 57 60 60 105 122,83 138,06 5 9 9 9

11 35-39 SCHWER Team Norway 1989 72 71,50 80 83 86 x 83 95 x 95 100 x 95 178 217,50 233,16 1 1 2 10

12 35-39 SCHWER Badener AC 1988 82 77,00 73 76 78 x 76 89 92 x 92 x 89 165 194,30 210,62 2 5 5 11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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m

er

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

SVRCEKOVA Zuzana   SVK TRNKA RolandFISCHER Sarah   AUT FENZL Josef   AUT

Waldkircher Stefanie

Weinknecht Petra

Marounek Caroline

Ranking

3.1.

Kunelius Heidi

Meagher Anne Marie

1.

Start: 12:30

Baden bei Wien End: 14:30

Date:

Place of competition:

Kunelius Hanna

Eichhorn Jasmin

Women Grand Prix, Gruppe 2

Name

2. 3.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Bonus Sabine Claire

Schanche Melissa

2.

Competition: 23. 08. 2024

C
lu

b

McKay Michaela Ann

Riegler Elisabeth

no. cat.

ÖGV

Mail to: ergebnisse@gewichtheben.net
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair

o.b. no. Weight

best Pl. best Pl.

Points
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1 KIDS2013/2014 Slovakia 2014 12 36,60 20 24 x 24 x 20 23 25 27 27 47 95,04 2 12 1

2 KIDS2013/2014 Slovakia 2013 11 36,20 25 28 30 x 28 32 34 36 36 64 130,82 1 4 2

3

4 KIDS2012 Faroe Island 2012 13 54,50 26 31 35 35 35 40 45 45 80 115,55 5 11 3

5 KIDS2012 Slovakia 2012 9 46,50 28 31 33 33 44 47 50 x 47 80 130,43 1 5 4

6 KIDS2012 Team Ireland 2012 34 49,90 30 32 35 35 41 43 46 x 43 78 120,24 4 10 5

7 KIDS2012 Slovakia 2012 10 27,50 16 19 21 21 24 27 x 27 27 48 129,37 2 6 6

8 KIDS2012 HSV Langenlebarn 2012 73 50,00 32 36 x 36 36 42 45 x 45 45 81 124,68 3 8 7

9

10 GIRLS ASV Tuttlingen 2010 28 64,50 57 60 61 61 69 74 79 79 140 181,20 1 1 9

11 GIRLS Team Ireland 2010 35 65,20 47 49 x 49 49 58 61 x 61 61 110 141,46 2 2 10

12

13 W-59 Team Ireland 2000 38 57,80 36 x 36 38 38 51 53 x 53 x 51 89 123,44 2 9 11

14 W-59 KSK Brunn 1996 98 56,90 37 40 44 x 40 53 57 60 60 100 140,18 1 3 12

15 W-59 Tezko Atletski Klub Domzale 1998 100 56,00 35 x 38 40 40 45 48 50 x 48 88 124,71 3 7 13

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Competition: 23. 08. 2024

C
lu

b

Stasova Michaela

Korytinova Nina

no. cat.

ÖGV

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Simurdova Dorotka

McLarnon Anna

2.

Date:

Place of competition:

Bombova Nella

Women Grand Prix, Gruppe 3

Name

2. 3.

Start: 15:00

Baden bei Wien End: 17:00

Ranking

3.1.

A. Bogaroi Mona Lea

Waldmüller Marlene

1.

O`Donoghue Leah Ann

Znidarsic Sara 

Braunbart Mia

Cuddy Emma Elizabeth

Hainfellner Sophie

MUCKENHUBER Gerhard   AUT TRNKA RolandSVRCEKOVA Zuzana   SVK BUCHMAYER Elisabeth   AUT

S
ta

rt
nu

m
m

er

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

Mail to: ergebnisse@gewichtheben.net
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair Melzer

o.b. no. Weight

best Pl. best Pl.

Points Points
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1 W-49 SC Hamm 1992 30 48,80 62 65 67 x 65 78 82 85 x 82 147 230,58 237,73 1 5 2 1

2

3 W-55 Malta 2008 96 50,70 64 x 64 67 67 81 84 86 86 153 233,02 2 4 2

4 W-55 KSK Brunn 1993 97 54,80 42 46 x 46 46 53 57 61 x 57 103 148,20 150,57 3 12 7 3

5 W-55 HMDB Dijon 21 2002 60 53,70 73 76 78 78 98 99 x 100 x 98 176 256,91 1 3 4

6

7 W-59 Team Ireland 1992 36 57,40 62 65 x 65 x 62 75 77 x 77 x 75 137 190,91 196,83 4 7 4 6

8 W-59 KSK Brunn 1990 69 57,70 47 51 54 x 51 67 71 x 71 x 67 118 163,87 173,54 7 10 6 7

9 W-59 Faroe Island 2003 14 58,70 54 x 55 58 x 55 66 70 x 70 70 125 171,61 6 9 8

10 W-59 SC Harland 1991 33 58,80 55 58 61 61 70 x 73 x 73 73 134 183,77 192,22 5 8 5 10

11 W-59 Team Ireland 1991 39 57,70 61 63 x 63 63 82 85 x 86 86 149 206,92 216,44 3 6 3 12

12 W-59 Team Norway 1992 75 55,60 80 82 84 x 82 102 105 x 106 x 102 184 262,05 270,17 2 2 1 13

13 W-59 Team Norway 1996 80 56,50 77 79 80 80 102 105 108 108 188 264,82 1 1 14

14 W-59 Faroe Island 2005 15 58,30 47 50 53 53 56 59 62 62 115 158,60 8 11 15

15 W-59 Team Ireland 2000 38 57,80 36 x 36 38 38 51 53 x 53 x 51 89 123,44 10 15 50

16 W-59 KSK Brunn 1996 98 56,90 37 40 44 x 40 53 57 60 60 100 140,18 9 13 51

17 W-59 Tezko Atletski Klub Domzale 1998 100 56,00 35 x 38 40 40 45 48 50 x 48 88 124,71 11 14 52

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Competition: 23. 08. 2024

C
lu

b

Strzykala Mara

no. cat.

ÖGV

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Bel Iris

Egilstoft Nielsen Asta

Robinson Rebecca Evelyn

2.

Date:

Place of competition:

Camilleri Lagana Kim

Willis Maeve

Women Grand Prix, Gruppe 4

Name

2. 3.

Start: 17:30

Baden bei Wien End: 19:30

Ranking

3.1.

Mück Marlene

Behounek Sandra

1.

Hainfellner Sophie

Cuddy Emma Elizabeth

Borst Manuela

Waaler Sol Anette

Jacobsen Rebekka Tao

Znidarsic Sara 

Justinussen Herborg

RASIC Elvira   BIH TRNKA RolandFISCHER Sarah   AUT BUCHMAYER Elisabeth AUT

S
ta
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nu

m
m

er

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

Mail to: ergebnisse@gewichtheben.net
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair Melzer

o.b. no. Weight

best Pl. best Pl.

Points Points
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1 W-64 FAC Gitti City Stockerau 1994 71 62,20 58 61 x 61 61 68 71 74 x 71 132 174,65 174,65 1 1 1 1

2

3 W-71 Faroe Island 2005 16 68,80 47 50 55 x 50 63 67 75 x 67 117 145,95 2 7 2

4 W-71 Team Ireland 1998 43 70,60 52 55 58 x 55 63 66 x 66 66 121 148,84 1 6 4

5 W-71 AK ASKÖ Traiskirchen 1994 63 66,90 43 45 x 45 x 43 57 64 67 67 110 139,38 139,38 3 9 2 5

6 W-71 KSK Brunn 1993 68 70,70 44 48 51 x 48 55 60 x 60 x 55 103 126,60 128,63 4 11 3 6

7

8 W-76 Atlas 2005 20 74,00 50 53 56 56 65 68 70 70 126 151,28 2 4 8

9 W-76 NUIG Galway WL Club 1997 57 74,90 55 58 62 x 58 75 77 80 80 138 164,69 1 2 9

10 W-76 FAC Gitti City Stockerau 1998 70 75,90 48 53 x 53 x 48 68 71 73 x 71 119 141,10 3 8 10

11

12 W-81 Team Ireland 1997 44 77,40 42 45 47 47 58 62 65 65 112 131,57 2 10 11

13 W-81 Tambarskjelvar 2005 89 78,90 53 57 60 60 72 76 80 80 140 163,00 1 3 12

14

15 W+87 Atlas 1999 21 90,00 50 55 60 60 65 70 75 75 135 148,91 1 5 13

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Competition: 24. 08. 2024

C
lu

b

Dr. Zizlavsky Anna

no. cat.

ÖGV

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Döring Daniela

Lautenbach Eileen

2.

Date:

Place of competition:

Dam Ronja

Women Grand Prix, Gruppe 5

Name

2. 3.

Start: 11:00

Baden bei Wien End: 13:00

Ranking

3.1.

Morgan Molly Brigid

Bogedal Vibe

1.

Bartu Hanna

Rusbjerg Anna

Rauscher Leonie

Casey Courtney Ciara

Hellevang Endestad Trine

Robert Wachet - AUT Roland Trnka - AUTRebekka Tao Jacobsen - NOR Josef Fenzl - AUT

S
ta
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n

u
m

m
e

r

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

Mail to: ergebnisse@gewichtheben.net
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair Melzer

o.b. no. Weight

best Pl. best Pl.

Points Points
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1 W-64 Team Ireland 1995 40 63,10 68 x 68 72 x 68 88 92 96 x 92 160 209,82 3 4 1

2 W-64 Atlas 2005 74 64,00 63 x 63 x 64 64 80 84 x 84 84 148 192,44 4 6 2

3 W-64 Finland 2000 94 63,80 68 71 74 74 88 92 x 94 x 88 162 211,04 1 3 3

4 W-64 ASPITT Strasbourg 2005 95 62,30 69 72 x 72 72 88 x 88 91 x 88 160 211,47 2 2 4

5 W-64 FAC Gitti City Stockerau 1994 71 62,20 58 61 x 61 61 68 71 74 x 71 132 174,65 174,65 5 8 1 51

6

7 W-76 Haladas VSE 2005 1 75,50 53 56 x 57 57 80 83 86 x 83 140 166,42 2 12 5

8 W-76 Tambarskjelvar 2008 90 75,60 55 59 63 63 75 80 85 x 80 143 169,88 1 11 6

9 W-76 Atlas 2005 20 74,00 50 53 56 56 65 68 70 70 126 151,28 4 15 52

10 W-76 NUIG Galway WL Club 1997 57 74,90 55 58 62 x 58 75 77 80 80 138 164,69 3 13 53

11 W-76 FAC Gitti City Stockerau 1998 70 75,90 48 53 x 53 x 48 68 71 73 x 71 119 141,10 5 17 54

12

13 W-81 Faroe Island 2004 17 77,50 63 66 70 70 78 84 x 84 x 78 148 173,75 3 9 7

14 W-81 Team Ireland 2000 46 79,20 70 x 70 73 73 95 100 105 105 178 206,89 1 5 8

15 W-81 Finland 2000 93 77,50 63 65 67 x 65 88 92 95 x 92 157 184,32 2 7 9

16 W-81 Team Ireland 1997 44 77,40 42 45 47 47 58 62 65 65 112 131,57 5 18 55

17 W-81 Tambarskjelvar 2005 89 78,90 53 57 60 60 72 76 80 80 140 163,00 4 14 56

18

19 W-87 Haladas VSE 2001 2 84,10 83 87 90 90 102 106 110 x 106 196 221,97 1 1 10

20

21 W+87 Haladas VSE 1998 3 125,30 70 74 77 77 90 94 97 x 94 171 173,46 1 10 11

22 W+87 Atlas 1999 21 90,00 50 55 60 60 65 70 75 75 135 148,91 2 16 57

23

24

25
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e

r

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

Hana Ehrengruber - AUT Roland Trnka - AUTSarah Fischer - AUT Elisabeth Buchmayer - AUT

Jacobsen Julia

Hellevang Endestad Trine

Oladimeji Wuraola Olamide

Casey Courtney Ciara

Laulajainen Katariina

Lautenbach Eileen

Ranking

3.1.

Prigent Madec Theoline

Hellevang Endestad Mariell

Rusbjerg Anna

1.

Start: 13:30

Baden bei Wien End: 15:30

Date:

Place of competition:

Lindberg Amanda

Molnar Kinga

Women Grand Prix, Gruppe 6

Name

2. 3.

s n a t c h

Gyürüs Barbara

c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Dr. Zizlavsky Anna

Bogedal Vibe

Boros Viktoria

Rauscher Leonie

2.

Competition: 24. 08. 2024

C
lu

b

Lodal Ida

Cooper Ciara Frances

no. cat.

ÖGV

Mail to: ergebnisse@gewichtheben.net
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair Melzer

o.b. no. Weight

best Pl. best Pl.

Points Points
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1 W-64 Malta 2005 4 63,40 83 86 88 88 106 109 112 x 109 197 257,62 1 1 1

2 W-64 AKH Vösendorf 1995 25 63,40 87 x 88 x 91 x 0 x x x 0 0 0,00 99 21 2

3 W-64 Gibraltar 1996 26 63,30 75 78 81 81 98 101 104 104 185 242,15 2 3 3

4 W-64 Finland 2000 94 63,80 68 71 74 74 88 92 x 94 x 88 162 211,04 3 12 51

5 W-64 ASPITT Strasbourg 2005 95 62,30 69 72 x 72 72 88 x 88 91 x 88 160 211,47 4 11 52

6 W-71 Tezko Atletski Klub Domzale 1992 99 64,20 72 76 81 81 90 96 100 x 96 177 229,73 236,85 3 6 2 4

7 W-71 Team Ireland 1999 41 66,90 73 76 x 79 x 73 90 94 x 94 x 90 163 206,54 4 14 5

8 W-71 AKH Vösendorf 2003 24 70,00 82 85 90 x 85 104 109 x 111 x 104 189 233,55 2 5 7

9 W-71 Tambarskjelvar 1992 88 65,50 89 92 x 93 x 89 105 110 x 110 110 199 255,24 263,15 1 2 1 9

10 W-71 Faroe Island 2005 16 68,80 47 50 55 x 50 63 67 75 x 67 117 145,95 6 19 53

11 W-71 Team Ireland 1998 43 70,60 52 55 58 x 55 63 66 x 66 66 121 148,84 5 18 54

12 W-76 Team Norway 1999 5 72,40 83 86 x 86 x 83 110 x 110 117 x 110 193 234,30 1 4 10

13 W-76 Faroe Island 1996 18 72,50 77 81 x 81 x 77 95 100 105 x 100 177 214,72 2 10 11

14 W-76 Team Norway 2002 29 76,00 72 x 72 75 x 72 x x x 0 0 0,00 99 20 12

15 W-76 Haladas VSE 2005 1 75,50 53 56 x 57 57 80 83 86 x 83 140 166,42 4 17 55

16 W-76 Tambarskjelvar 2008 90 75,60 55 59 63 63 75 80 85 x 80 143 169,88 3 16 56

17 W-81 Tambarskjelvar 1992 87 80,90 80 x 80 83 83 100 105 110 x 105 188 216,46 223,17 1 9 4 13

18 W-81 Team Ireland 2000 46 79,20 70 x 70 73 73 95 100 105 105 178 206,89 2 13 57

19 W-81 Finland 2000 93 77,50 63 65 67 x 65 88 92 95 x 92 157 184,32 3 15 58

20 W-87 IWF Prelugee Team 1990 31 84,80 88 91 x 91 91 107 x x 107 198 223,48 236,67 1 7 3 14

21 W-87 Haladas VSE 2001 2 84,10 83 87 90 90 102 106 110 x 106 196 221,97 2 8 59

22

23

24

25
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Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

Gerhard Muckenhuber - AUT Roland Trnka - AUTElvira Rasic - BIH Sarah Fischer - AUT

Ringsaker Tinna Henriette

Noumbissi Parker Clementine

Reynheim Petersen Maibrit

Kalland Lone

Mundal Mia

Pavlic Petra

Hellevang Endestad Mariell

Oladimeji Wuraola Olamide

Molnar Kinga

Dam Ronja

Ranking

3.1.

Lindberg Amanda

Novak Alina

1.

Start: 15:45

Baden bei Wien End: 17:45

Date:

Place of competition:

O`Shea Holly Jennifer

Mulvihill Ailbhe Aine

Women Grand Prix, Gruppe 7

Name

2. 3.

s n a t c h

Boros Viktoria

c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Prigent Madec Theoline

Ardalsbakke Marit

Laulajainen Katariina

Morgan Molly Brigid

2.

Competition: 24. 08. 2024

C
lu

b

Dr. Zikowsky Paula

Thornton Tenishia

no. cat.

ÖGV

Mail to: ergebnisse@gewichtheben.net


